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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 13 1

C72

C73

C74

C75

C76

C81

C82

C83

C84

C90

C91

C99

Yuji Ohashi
T-REX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Takayasu Ikeda
NEWAZA WORLD SAKURAJIMA

Hisayoshi Irube
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Yasuo Takahashi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Kazuki Koike
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI NAGAYODOJO

Kevin Lewis
SHISUI JIU JISTU

Satou Eiji
GRAPPLERÂS GUILD

Yamamoto Keishi
FLEX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Takatsugu Kishiura
SHISUI JIU JISTU

Youichi Suga
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Takayuki Ueno
NEWAZA WORLD HIGASHIKYUSYU

Yusuke Shirogane
TK TRAINING CENTER

Ohama Kenichi
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY


